Farnell Page 627 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:27
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

MP1-3L-2L-30 12V/100A — — —
Current Price Each
Rating Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
2A 100-3062 1,000.00 930.00 902.00
3A 100-3063 1,302.00 1,217.00 1,175.00
5A 100-3064▲ 1,760.00 1,689.00 1,624.00
10A 100-3065 3,012.00 2,715.00 2,541.00
20A 100-3066 4,017.00 3,802.00 3,628.00
Bench Power Supply – Variable Voltage
266.7 x 127 x 63.5mm
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
MP4-3Q-00 117-1528● 33,120.00 31,188.00 27,991.00 – –
MP6-3E-00 117-1529● 39,316.00 36,171.00 32,464.00 – –
MP6-3L-00 117-1530● 39,316.00 36,171.00 32,464.00 – –
MP6-3Q-00 117-1531● 39,316.00 36,171.00 32,464.00 – –
MP6-3E-4LL-00 117-1532● 47,547.00 44,900.00 40,298.00 – –
MP8-3Q-1Q-30 117-1439● 57,649.00 53,561.00 48,072.00 – –
MP8-3W-1W-30 117-1440● 58,218.00 53,561.00 48,072.00 – –
MP1-3L-2L-30 117-1445● 67,398.00 62,006.00 55,651.00 – –
VS Series 1500W Enclosed PSU - Switch Mode